Pl

o Ok, WN -

Fripistol Hostpokalen VP

05.09.2019
Klass A.

Namn

Petter Eskills
Mikael Johansson
Ralf Lindholm
Peter Hellsten
Kriatian Norrdahl
Henrik Miren
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S1
77
81
72
58
59
25

S2
84
71
66
55
64
37

S3
83
75
78
60
54
52

S4
78
84
71
73
55
41

S5
86
75
67
52
48
37

S6 Resultat Final Totalt Omsk. Innertior

84 492 4
79 465 3
72 426 1
62 360 3
63 343
28 220



